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22ª LLIGA 

STABLEFORD

01-febr. 08-febr. 15-febr. 22-febr. 01-març 08-març 15-març 22-març 29-març 05-abr. 12-abr. 19-abr. 26-abr. 03-maig 10-maig 17-maig 24-maig 31-maig 07-juny 14-juny SUMA

1 13,7 ROSA RUIZ, SEGUNDO 406 38 27 24 31 34 24 25 36 35 39 29 32 35 41 27 37 39 28 40 29 650

1 17,2 ABAD MATEU, EDUARD 397 35 34 34 21 32 33 30 32 31 32 33 43 38 34 39 38 36 24 599

1 14,7 GRAU MOLINA, FERRAN 395 31 25 26 29 32 32 32 35 39 39 41 33 33 40 30 31 36 35 24 623

1 12 RIU PAC, JOSE LUIS 389 20 30 28 34 30 21 35 34 32 24 34 42 35 23 24 34 39 29 40 588

1 24,5 ANDEL FRANCO, ANTONIO 386 31 31 31 35 34 34 26 31 43 20 34 28 27 39 30 25 33 39 33 604

1 23,1 ANDRES LLAMAS, VICENÇ 385 33 34 30 29 25 28 30 41 31 32 24 32 17 42 33 35 35 37 568

1 16,9 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 384 27 31 32 35 36 32 24 33 27 33 41 26 32 27 25 33 36 41 571

1 19,3 FRUCTUOSO OLESA, PERE 380 37 30 32 35 30 35 37 37 33 38 32 29 29 31 24 33 522

1 8,2 TRUSHINSKY, MIKHAIL 379 34 31 30 31 31 35 32 36 35 32 36 31 30 39 33 36 26 29 29 616

1 24,3 PAGES VALLS, IMMA 378 28 30 24 32 29 30 31 26 36 24 29 39 33 34 36 41 28 36 566

1 19,1 RUBIO GARCIA, ENRIQUE 375 35 29 23 31 29 36 29 41 29 39 38 38 30 427

1 23,7 LAMPEREZ SANGORIN, JOSEFINA 371 30 36 33 28 34 31 25 35 29 35 28 32 41 29 25 35 506

1 17,8 CAMPS CERVERA, ORIOL 370 22 29 35 24 32 25 30 18 33 32 34 29 31 41 31 32 39 27 544

1 24,5 LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, CARMEN 370 28 31 32 34 21 29 26 40 34 30 32 32 32 38 35 474

1 19 VALLS TORRES, BARTOMEU 368 33 30 37 28 36 32 38 31 33 35 31 32 396

1 12,5 GARCIA MANZANO, JOSE MARIA 365 36 37 38 32 26 38 28 37 25 36 30 27 390

1 20,2 GIL GRUART, ANTONI 358 37 33 30 32 30 33 31 30 33 35 34 358

1 22,1 LLENAS CALVO, JESUS 336 33 30 27 34 29 34 25 30 35 35 24 336

1 11,9 MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI #VALUE! 34 30 32 32 40 31 35 37 33 304

1 18,6 ANTONELL CUBARONS, JOAN #VALUE! 37 33 29 32 28 36 32 38 265

1 17 PEÑALVER MARTINEZ, JOSEP #VALUE! 28 35 35 36 28 26 37 27 252

1 16,7 TRILLO TEJEDOR, OSCAR #VALUE! 28 22 41 24 115

1 15,6 AGUILAR BONDIA, JOSE MIGUEL #VALUE! 0

1 22,1 MARIANO FERRANDEZ, CARLES #VALUE! 0

1 24,9 KIRCHNER, FERNANDO #VALUE! 0
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01-febr. 08-febr. 15-febr. 22-febr. 01-març 08-març 15-març 22-març 29-març 05-abr. 12-abr. 19-abr. 26-abr. 03-maig 10-maig 17-maig 24-maig 31-maig 07-juny 14-juny SUMA

1 26,4 WILSON ROFF, BARRY 416 30 37 31 40 28 45 34 37 33 41 30 26 29 30 31 35 41 42 30 25 675

1 26,3 VALLETBÓ GARCIA, ENRIC 410 34 35 34 32 35 34 32 36 31 42 34 42 32 40 43 35 28 31 34 30 694

1 26,4 LLOBET NUALART, DIDAC 407 36 32 32 37 31 23 35 32 35 41 36 27 35 35 26 42 30 38 37 640

1 32,3 GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR 404 24 22 25 41 37 32 38 37 42 33 40 28 34 32 35 35 535

1 26,5 GARCIA FERRER, JOSEP MARIA 401 40 38 28 41 28 33 39 33 45 36 31 29 29 29 24 33 32 568

1 30 COBOS GUERRERO, MARIA TERESA 400 29 32 35 44 37 38 29 33 41 29 30 32 38 40 487

1 26 TEIXIDO SATORRES, RAMON 380 39 39 33 26 31 27 24 29 33 35 34 45 32 20 30 27 28 26 558

1 26,7 SANCHO ARMENGOL, EDUARDO 364 33 34 28 28 21 29 30 34 27 30 29 26 36 31 20 36 35 36 543

1 26,5 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ANNA MARIA 357 27 31 34 31 27 34 29 39 33 35 27 34 30 411

1 26,5 DACHS SERRA, M. DOLORS 349 34 34 28 40 19 22 26 23 31 31 38 35 29 390

1 28 TORRA BORE, XAVIER 343 26 22 38 23 34 30 30 26 38 33 27 31 28 28 414

1 26,5 GRAN ALTADILL, JOSEP MARIA 342 24 24 33 31 30 27 27 32 23 21 28 32 32 29 41 27 461

1 26,6 BUENO GUTIERREZ, FCO. JAVIER 340 29 18 32 29 23 26 20 32 32 24 29 31 32 32 30 32 29 23 503

1 26,5 PLANAS FONT, RAMON 326 28 31 29 36 25 26 21 24 28 32 21 23 35 25 26 25 30 24 489

1 26,7 REIG ROIG, ENRIC 319 20 25 20 27 35 21 22 27 24 33 34 27 29 23 29 29 425

1 32,1 GUINAMARD CUVELETTE, MARTINE 315 24 32 22 32 28 31 27 32 25 22 22 24 33 27 22 17 420

1 26,5 PEREZ ARAGON, MANUEL 290 30 18 19 23 24 19 24 13 19 26 24 31 28 29 18 26 25 396

1 29,2 IGLESIAS LAZARE, MARINA #VALUE! 33 25 38 23 33 29 39 39 30 36 325

1 25,3 NIETO PAGAN, LUISA #VALUE! 29 29 33 28 27 27 37 37 36 37 320

1 27,5 BIOSCA MEDINA, DELFÍ #VALUE! 27 21 31 28 29 28 22 32 27 30 275

1 26,6 HUISMAN KEMNA, LUDY #VALUE! 25 30 22 29 30 28 31 34 229

1 28,7 LOPEZ CIRE, JOSEP M. #VALUE! 18 15 26 22 25 11 30 19 24 18 208

1 26,5 HUISMAN, ERNST #VALUE! 35 35 30 31 29 30 190

1 27,2 HERNANDEZ JUYOL, PAQUI #VALUE! 28 29 19 24 24 21 20 165

1 26,9 RAMOS BENITEZ, SANTIAGO #VALUE! 0
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22ª LLIGA 

SCRATCH

JUGADORS 01-febr. 08-febr. 15-febr. 22-febr. 01-març 08-març 15-març 22-març 29-març 05-abr. 12-abr. 19-abr. 26-abr. 03-maig 10-maig 17-maig 24-maig 31-maig 07-juny 14-juny SUMA

1 8,2 TRUSHINSKY, MIKHAIL 284 27 25 23 23 23 25 22 26 25 23 26 22 23 31 25 28 20 22 23 462

1 13,7 ROSA RUIZ, SEGUNDO 264 25 18 14 17 20 11 15 22 20 25 20 20 24 28 17 26 27 17 27 19 412

1 12 RIU PAC, JOSE LUIS 258 13 19 16 22 21 15 23 23 20 15 23 29 23 14 15 21 26 17 27 382

1 12,5 GARCIA MANZANO, JOSE MARIA 248 24 26 26 20 18 26 19 25 14 26 21 17 262

1 14,7 GRAU MOLINA, FERRAN 222 17 14 15 17 18 16 16 18 22 23 24 19 16 23 14 16 20 21 10 339

1 17,2 ABAD MATEU, EDUARD 209 18 17 18 8 17 17 14 15 15 15 15 24 21 17 21 20 19 11 302

1 16,9 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 201 12 16 16 18 19 16 10 16 16 18 23 13 18 12 11 16 19 22 291

1 19,1 RUBIO GARCIA, ENRIQUE 188 17 15 11 15 13 18 14 23 12 20 20 19 14 211

1 26,4 WILSON ROFF, BARRY 180 12 12 13 15 9 21 14 16 13 19 11 13 10 10 14 16 17 20 15 9 279

1 19,3 FRUCTUOSO OLESA, PERE 172 17 12 16 15 13 15 19 17 14 18 13 10 11 13 11 15 229

1 19 VALLS TORRES, BARTOMEU 170 16 13 18 12 17 15 18 12 17 16 15 13 182

1 26,5 GARCIA FERRER, JOSEP MARIA 165 16 14 8 17 7 12 15 12 22 15 15 11 13 12 9 14 11 223

1 23,1 ANDRES LLAMAS, VICENÇ 162 10 16 12 10 9 7 9 18 12 9 7 12 6 19 14 17 14 18 219

1 20,2 GIL GRUART, ANTONI 162 19 15 14 15 13 17 13 12 13 16 15 162

1 17,8 CAMPS CERVERA, ORIOL 156 8 11 17 9 14 10 12 7 14 12 14 10 13 19 12 11 18 10 221

1 26,3 VALLETBÓ GARCIA, ENRIC 155 10 12 11 8 11 11 8 12 10 16 11 16 12 16 17 17 9 10 15 10 242

1 26,4 LLOBET NUALART, DIDAC 151 10 13 11 11 9 9 14 12 10 18 12 6 11 13 8 17 9 15 15 223

1 24,5 ANDEL FRANCO, ANTONIO 137 11 10 9 14 11 10 9 9 17 4 13 9 8 15 8 6 11 14 11 199

1 22,1 LLENAS CALVO, JESUS 135 11 12 10 15 13 14 11 11 13 15 10 135

1 26 TEIXIDO SATORRES, RAMON 132 12 14 11 7 9 7 9 10 9 11 12 20 12 5 12 8 8 8 184

1 32,3 GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR 129 3 5 5 15 10 8 11 11 15 10 14 7 11 8 10 14 157

1 23,7 LAMPEREZ SANGORIN, JOSEFINA 126 9 13 11 9 12 8 8 11 10 10 11 10 17 10 6 11 166

1 24,5 LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, CARMEN 125 7 12 9 12 6 9 7 15 13 11 9 12 9 13 10 154

1 24,3 PAGES VALLS, IMMA 118 8 10 6 9 9 9 8 6 12 6 6 12 11 9 11 15 6 11 164

1 30 COBOS GUERRERO, MARIA TERESA 115 8 9 10 14 12 9 9 8 14 8 5 8 10 12 136

1 26,5 DACHS SERRA, M. DOLORS 111 9 13 7 16 1 6 8 5 8 9 15 10 10 117

1 26,7 SANCHO ARMENGOL, EDUARDO 106 9 10 9 5 5 7 3 10 8 10 9 6 12 8 6 11 7 10 145

1 26,5 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ANNA MARIA 101 9 9 9 8 7 12 8 12 8 10 5 9 6 112

1 26,6 BUENO GUTIERREZ, FCO. JAVIER 100 5 3 11 7 8 6 5 9 9 6 10 9 8 12 7 10 6 131

1 26,5 GRAN ALTADILL, JOSEP MARIA 98 6 3 9 7 10 7 7 9 7 4 10 9 9 6 14 5 122

1 26,5 PLANAS FONT, RAMON 95 5 13 9 12 5 6 6 5 8 11 7 4 8 7 8 5 6 6 131

1 26,7 REIG ROIG, ENRIC 95 7 4 4 6 14 5 3 6 7 8 12 10 6 6 12 7 117

1 28 TORRA BORE, XAVIER 91 4 3 12 7 8 7 9 5 13 7 8 5 5 10 103

1 26,5 PEREZ ARAGON, MANUEL 83 7 4 4 7 6 6 5 2 6 6 6 11 8 11 4 8 7 108

1 32,1 GUINAMARD CUVELETTE, MARTINE 71 4 7 2 6 6 8 6 7 6 4 3 6 8 7 2 0 82

1 11,9 MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI #VALUE! 23 20 23 21 28 21 23 24 21 204

1 17 PEÑALVER MARTINEZ, JOSEP #VALUE! 14 20 19 20 15 14 23 15 140

1 18,6 ANTONELL CUBARONS, JOAN #VALUE! 19 17 13 15 14 21 19 21 139

1 25,3 NIETO PAGAN, LUISA #VALUE! 6 5 10 7 9 6 14 14 13 12 96

1 29,2 IGLESIAS LAZARE, MARINA #VALUE! 6 4 12 3 7 8 15 12 5 10 82

1 27,5 BIOSCA MEDINA, DELFÍ #VALUE! 6 3 7 5 5 6 5 8 6 9 60

1 26,6 HUISMAN KEMNA, LUDY #VALUE! 7 8 5 8 7 5 9 11 60

1 16,7 TRILLO TEJEDOR, OSCAR #VALUE! 14 10 19 12 55

1 26,5 HUISMAN, ERNST #VALUE! 11 11 9 6 7 9 53

1 28,7 LOPEZ CIRE, JOSEP M. #VALUE! 4 2 6 5 3 1 7 3 3 2 36

1 27,2 HERNANDEZ JUYOL, PAQUI #VALUE! 7 8 2 4 6 4 5 36

1 26,9 RAMOS BENITEZ, SANTIAGO #VALUE! 0

1 24,9 KIRCHNER, FERNANDO #VALUE! 0

1 22,1 MARIANO FERRANDEZ, CARLES #VALUE! 0

1 15,6 AGUILAR BONDIA, JOSE MIGUEL #VALUE! 0
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